MTCSE105 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 42 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 42 50 20 42 O 10 20 P E,C

MTCSE106 TH 28 49 10 18 12 23 125 -- 90 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 90 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 200 SGPA:9.09 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 494/675 (Four hundred and ninety four) | Percentage: 73.19% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 200 | GPA/SGPA:9.09 | Status: Pass

Master of Technology (with Credit) [Computer Science and Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

MTCSE105 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 48 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 48 50 20 48 O 10 20 P E,C

MTCSE106 TH 28 AB 10 23 12 29 125 -- 52 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 52 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 20 SGPA:0.91 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 301/675 (Three hundred and one) | Percentage: 44.59% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 20 | GPA/SGPA:0.91 | Status: ATKT

Master of Technology (with Credit) [Computer Science and Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

MTCSE105 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 47 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 47 50 20 47 O 10 20 P E,C

MTCSE106 TH 28 33 10 24 12 29 125 -- 86 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 86 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 184 SGPA:8.36 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 467/675 (Four hundred and sixty seven) | Percentage: 69.19% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass

Master of Technology (with Credit) [Computer Science and Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

MTCSE105 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 46 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 46 50 20 46 O 10 20 P E,C

MTCSE106 TH 28 41 10 23 12 28 125 -- 92 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 92 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 204 SGPA:9.27 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 514/675 (Five hundred and fourteen) | Percentage: 76.15% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass

Master of Technology (with Credit) [Computer Science and Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

MTCSE105 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 48 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 48 50 20 48 O 10 20 P E,C

MTCSE106 TH 28 AB 10 23 12 29 125 -- 52 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 52 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 156 SGPA:7.09 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 453/675 (Four hundred and fifty three) | Percentage: 67.11% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 156 | GPA/SGPA:7.09 | Status: ATKT

Master of Technology (with Credit) [Computer Science and Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025